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ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Qrdar Date:

KWV Order Number:

Customaer Order Number:

Warshay Investmants Ptg Ltd t/a Kwy |110971946
PQ Box 52 Suider aarl ?546 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - B8073% Deliver
Reqf . : 2012 /018792/07
pffiz A e AL LEES Gross Weight :  130.997kg
REMARKS FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 5SB 5938 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Qt

Disc

900794
301il52
901484
9003686
900924
901340

ITEMS
9300803

700023336
700025552
700026330
700025875
700026327
700025881

NbT SUPPLIED:

700025818

Cruxland Gin 6X750

Laborie Rose 6x750ml 2024

CIAD Pino Colada 6x2Lt "Win a price
Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa
Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x

EWV Clagsic Petit Verdot 6x750ml 20

cs
cs
cs
Ccs
cs
cs

Cs

€ x 750 2.20
6 x 750 383.88 1G.90
6 x 2000 602.76 8.59
4 x 5000 601.68 0.30
6 % 2000 602.76 8.59
4 x 3000 2.0 401.96 0.60
6 x 750 1 Item rejected - No gtock

1.0 ]1,662.36
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Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLATIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Cuastomer

Payment Terms

Currency: ZAR

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Bank Details:

Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd

Bank:
FNB

Cheque Acc

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




